
Name Title # Award

Rob Bilton Dusk 1 B

Rob Bilton History 2 B

Name Title # Award

Mark Greenland The Tragic Rebirth of Ramon Palonski 2 G

Barbara Brown Frollicking in the Snow 6 G

Penny Halleen Threading the way 4 S

Anna Morris Radiant 9 S

Gordon McDade Who says size doesn't matter 17 S

Richard Eaton Misty Morning Meditation 25 S

Michelle De Swardt Choc Ice Mud Flats 26 S

Ron Jackson Breakfast 29 S

Brian Ferguson Knee Deep 3 B

Greg Edwards Sun Rays 7 B

Lyn Beahan My Home 10 B

Michael Hewitt Mobile Shelter 13 B

Amke Buse Into the Light 14 B

Steven Cook Breakfast Time 18 B

Jessamy Welfare Head Warmers 22 B

Kay Cypher City Lights 30 B

Barbara Barnett Yellow Billed Storks 32 B

Garry Michels Moon 35 B

Rosemary Edwards Old Jetty Pylons 38 B

Name Title # Award

Anna Morris Hot Chocolate 7 S

Gordon McDade Tis the season 14 S

Brian Ferguson North Beach Thunder 2 B

Patrick Bell Winter in the Chestnut Grove 4 B

Michael Hewitt The bride was wet 8 B

Vivienne Greenfield Dissolving Silently 9 B

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Rocks and Snow 12 B

Anne Mead Whatever the Weather 13 B

Michelle De Swardt Frost Laiden 16 B

Kate Bilton Keeping Dry 18 B

Ron Jackson Waiting for warmer weather 19 B

Kay Cypher Storm Clouds 20 B

Barbara Barnett Cold Misty Morning 22 B

Nadine Henley Wintery Reeds 23 B

Len Stewart Wet Trip Home 27 B

Neil Fletcher Winter Migration 30 B

Projected - Novice

Projected - Open

Projected - Subject - Winter

JULY 2021

JULY 2021

JULY 2021
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Name Title # Award

Jean Wilson Winter is Coming 5 G

Ray Meckenstock Cave Hill 3 S

Colin White The Blacksmith 4 S

Max Maujean Stepping back in Time 6 S

Susi Nodding Chadstone 7 S

Mark Greenland The Reluctant Princess 10 S

Len Stewart The Patio 1 B

Chris Barry Col's Shack 2 B

Name Title # Award

Jean Wilson Butterfly Montage 5 G

Max Maujean Man on a Mission 6 G

Chris Barry A Lost Love 1 S

Ray Meckenstock Hang my Head 4 S

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Blue 7 S

Alison Smith Sekera 9 S

Galina Romalis Wannabe Juggler 10 S

Wayne Berriman Castaways 8 B

Richard Eaton Camouflaged Killer 11 B

Name Title # Award

Barbara Brown Lone Twig in Snow 4 G

Colin White Winter Walkies 3 S

Alison Smith Winter Bubble 6 S

Galina Romalis Winter Rain 7 S

Nigel Palmer Has it gone yet? 1 B

Susi Nodding Where's Wally? 5 B

Name Title # Award

Jean Wilson Butterfly Montage 5 1st

Cecylia Sylwestrzak Blue 7 2nd

Chris Barry A lost Love 1 3rd

JULY 2021

JULY 2021

JULY 2021

Print - Mono

Print - Open

Print - Subject - Winter

JULY 2021
Members Choice - Open
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Name Title # Award

Chris Barry Col's Shack 2 1st

Susi Nodding Chadstone 7 1st

Jean Wilson Winter is coming 5 2nd

Max Maujean Man on a Mission 6 2nd
Colin White The Blacksmith 4 3rd

Ray Meckenstock Cave Hill 3 3rd

Cecyclia Sylwestrzak Over the Humps 8 3rd

Mark Greenland The Reluctant Princess 10 3rd

Name Title # Award

Galina Romalis Winter Rain 7 1st

Barbara Brown Lone Twig in Snow 4 2nd

Alison Smith Winter Bubble 6 3rd

Name Title # Category

Rob Bilton Dusk 1 Novice

Barbara Brown Frolicking in the Snow 6 Open

Gordon McDade Tis the Season 14 Subject

Susi Nodding Chadstone 7 Print Mono

Jean Wilson Butterfly Montage 5 Print Open

Barbara Brown Lone Twig in Snow 4 Print Subject

JULY 2021
Judges Choice

JULY 2021
Members Choice - Subject - Winter

JULY 2021
Members Choice - Mono
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